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2015 SA Pony Rider & Junior Derby Results 

 
Macmobile SA Junior 1.30m Derby 

 
1st: Four Kicks - Nina Holloway 
2nd: Alzu Olivia - Shanley Raine Marshall 
3rd: River Dancer - Alison Inggs 
 

Macmobile SA Pony Rider 1.20m Derby 
 

1st: Vito 22 - Hannah Garton 
2nd: La Audience - Travis Dawson 
3rd: Why Not - Kyla Brimacombe 

   GAUTENG SHOWJUMPING  
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2015 The Knowles Husain Lindsay Midrand World Cup Qualifier 

1st: Anne Marie Esslinger - Alzu Oregon 
2nd: Ronnie Lawrence - Ureteck Armageddon 
3rd: Marlene Sinclair - Camaro 
4th: Nicole Horwood - Mark White Nissan's Capital Don Cumarco 
5th: Nicola Sime Riley - A Square Forklifts El Paso 
6th: Simon Hendry - Principal Legionnaire 
7th: Barry Taylor - Counter Attack 
8th: Samantha McIntosh - Lets Win 
9th: Lisa Williams - Discovery Campbell 
10th: Nicola Sime Riley - Fulvic Connoiseur 
11th: Jeanne Engela - Investec Chanel v d Zeshoek 
12th: Tessa van Duuren - Font Chalooga 

2015 The Knowles Husain Lindsay 1.50m Grand Prix 

1st: Anne-Marie Esslinger - Alessio  
2nd: Nicole Horwood - Capital Look At Me D  
3rd: Samantha Mcintosh - Lets Win  
4th: Simon Hendry - Principal Legionnaire 
5th: Carl Boonzaaier - Dino 
6th: Nicole Horwood - Capital Don Cumarco  
7th: Nicola Sime - Riley - Fulvic Connoisseur  
8th: Shannon Smith - Royal Feeds Vanya W  

2015 SA Pony Rider Championship Team Criteria and Intention to Participate Documents 
 

Any rider wanting to be considered for team selection must complete and email the Intention to Participate form  
to gauteng@sashowjumping.co.za no later than Wednesday 27th May 2015. 

 
These documents can be found at the following address http://www.sashowjumping.co.za/gauteng 

and have been attached. 

mailto:gauteng@sashowjumping.co.za
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SUGGESTIONS   

Please feel free to email your 
suggestions through to  

gauteng@sashowjumping.co.za 

Your opinions matter to us! 

Gauteng Show Jumping Committee 

Chairman 
Mark Slade   mark.slade.za@gmail.com   083 445 1264 
 
Vice Chairman - Athletes & Coaches 
Anne Marie Esslinger amess@mweb.co.za  082 442 6102  
 
Officials 
Marion Clough  riding@global.co.za  083 275 8278    
Development 
Belinda Martin  info@penbritte.co.za    083 379 3862    
Rules & Technical                    
Mariette Van Jaarsveld     mariette@hoc-cc.co.za   082 889 2122 
Finance & Legal                
Barbara Lovell      barbara.lovell@questco.co.za   072 682 8446    
Liaison & Marketing                      
Jenneth Prinsloo      jennethp@gmail.com    082 411 8812  
Show Holding Bodies  
Verity Combrink      mapleridge@telkomsa.net  081 379 8519         

Forthcoming Shows... 

Show Holding Body Competition Name Days Entries Close

Maple Ridge Equestrian Farm 

National Show

Crystal Ridge Stables. 

Provincial Show

The Burgh Equestrian Centre 

Provincial Show

Fourways Riding Centre CC  Fri, 05-Jun-2015

Provincial Show Sat, 06-Jun-2015

National Show Sun, 07-Jun-2015

Foresyte Shows  Fri, 12-Jun-2015

Provincial Show Sat, 13-Jun-2015

National Show Sun, 14-Jun-2015

Mon, 15-Jun-2015

Tue, 16-Jun-2015

Maple Ridge Equestrian Farm  Sat, 06-Jun-2015

Provincial Show Sun, 07-Jun-2015

CRUISA  Sat, 20-Jun-2015

Provincial Show Sun, 21-Jun-2015

Royal Riding Club  Mon, 29-Jun-2015

National Show Tue, 30-Jun-2015

Wed, 01-Jul-2015

Thu, 02-Jul-2015

Fri, 03-Jul-2015

Sat, 04-Jul-2015

Sun, 05-Jul-2015

The 2015 Pony Rider National 

Equestrian Championships of 

South Africa

Monday 08-Jun-2015

Show Jumping Show for PONY 

RIDER, JUNIOR & ADULT Riders

Sunday 07-Jun-2015

Pony Rider Selection 

Show,Adults, Jun Family 6,7 

June Maple Ridge 2015

Saturday 30-May-2015

THE 2015 FEI NISSAN WINTER 

CLASSIC PROVINCIAL ADULT, 

JUNIOR AND PONY RIDERS

Wednesday 27-May-2015

THE 2015 FOURWAYS 21ST 

BIRTHDAY CELEBRATION CUP 

PROUDLY SPONSORED BY LAND 

ROVER MIDRAND, CITY LODGE 

HOTELS AND WESTERN SHOPPE

Monday 25-May-2015

The Burgh's Autumn Show Sat, 30-May-2015 Wednesday 20-May-2015

One Day only (including FEI 

World Challenge Gold, Silver 

and Bronze -Those Classes are 

Full )

Sat, 30-May-2015 Wednesday 20-May-2015

Equestrian Excellence Series 

Showjumping Q4

Sat, 23-May-2015 Wednesday 20-May-2015


